General information about company

Scrip code 526705
ELEGANT MARBLES & GRANI INDUSTRIES
Name of the company
LTD
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. . Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares sharcs of total no. of
Category | of shar'ehol ders | u Z?xit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV)
I shareholder P equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) [ Rights Total as
(TI1) shares . =(IV)+ o of
(I1) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a% o
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | . | (A+B+C)
eg: X egly
Promoter
(A) & 3252400 3252400 |72.28 3252400 3252400 | 72.28
Promoter
Group
B Public 1799 1247600 1247600 | 27.72 1247600 1247600 | 27.72
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 1805 4500000 4500000 4500000 4500000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. OF No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
Category . . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying | No. Of [ Outstanding .. (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . . convertible securities ( as a :
Outstanding | Warrants | convertible ; held in
@ shareholder . ", percentage of diluted share A A -
(In convertible | (Xi) securities and capital) (XT)= (VI H(X) As sa Sa | dematerialized
securities No. Of Warrants "B £ (A+B+C2 % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [ total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 72.28 3252400
Group
®B) Public 27.72 1176390
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 4428790




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total Shareholding as -
fucﬁyo Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (1X)
. paid- | shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of p ald. up up underlying | held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . g _ Rights asa
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (I17) shares . % o
held shares | Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
0, .
a) held (VD) (3+ aAf ];)fcz Clsils; Cla.ass Total Voting
(%) (VD) ( ) eg: egy rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 3252400 3252400 | 72.28 3252400 3252400 | 72.28
undivided Family
f‘l“)b'T"tal ) 6 3252400 3252400 | 72.28 3252400 3252400 | 72.28
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 3252400 3252400 | 72.28 3252400 3252400 | 72.28
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
(f) Institutions/ Banks 1 600 600 0.01 600 600 0.01
f‘l“)b'T"tal ® 1 600 600 |o0.01 600 600 |0.01
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders 1697 448283 448283 [9.96 448283 448283 [9.96
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 6 523910 523910 |[11.64 523910 523910 |11.64
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 95 274807 274807 |6.11 274807 274807 |6.11
(specify)
(5‘3“)b'T°tal B 1798 1247000 1247000 | 27.71 1247000 1247000 | 27.71
Total Public
Shareholding 1799 1247600 1247600 | 27.72 1247600 1247600 | 27.72
(B=(B)()+ ' '
BY(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1805 4500000 4500000 | 100 4500000 4500000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1805 4500000 4500000 4500000 4500000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. OF Shares Shareholding , as a % assuming | ghares (X11) otherwise
Underlying ; encumbered | Number of
Shares . full conversion of convertible .
. No. Of | Outstanding . (X11D) equity shares
Underlying securities ( as a percentage of :
Sr. . Warrants | convertible . . > held in
Outstanding . . diluted share capital) (XI)= A A -
(Xi) securities and No. sa $a | dematerialized
convertible - (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of
.. Of Warrants (Xi) 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (a) (A+B+C2) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
€))] Indian
(a) 72.28 3252400
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 72.28 3252400
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 72.28 3252400
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€))] Institutions
63) 0.01 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 0
)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 9.96 379773
(a(ii)) 11.64 523910
(e) 6.11 272707
Sub-Total (B) 27.71 1176390
3
Total Public
Shareholding
27.72 1176390
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
@+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 4428790
Total (A+B+C 4428790

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

INDU
AGRAWAL

GITA

DIVYA

AGRAWAL [ AGRAWAL

ALKA
AGRAWAL

RAJESH
AGRAWAL

RAKESH RAMSWAROOP
AGRAWAL

PAN (II)

AABPA6572G

AADPASS830B | AADPAS831A

AAFPAS5985K

ADAPA3866H

AESPA3633H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15600

270000

525000

545000

1006800

890000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

15600

270000

525000

545000

1006800

890000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.35

11.67

12.11

22.37

19.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

15600

270000

525000

545000

1006800

890000

Class egy

Total

15600

270000

525000

545000

1006800

890000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.35

11.67

12.11

22.37

19.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.35

11.67

12.11

22.37

19.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15600

270000

525000

545000

1006800

890000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3252400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3252400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3252400

Class eg:y

Total

3252400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

72.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

72.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3252400




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SANGEETHA
S

NIRAJ
MANSUKHLAL
VED .

SAPNA
NIRAJ VED .

RAXA MAYUR
PARIKH

MAYUR
RAJENDRABHAI
PARIKH

Click here to
go back

PAN (IT)

AIJPS3739F

AABPVS8300K

AABPV8297K

AKYPP2362C

AHAPP7753Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60910

110000

110000

110000

110000

500910

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

60910

110000

110000

110000

110000

500910

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.44

2.44

2.44

2.44

11.13

Number of Voting R

ights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60910

110000

110000

110000

110000

500910

Class egy

Total

60910

110000

110000

110000

110000

500910

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.44

2.44

2.44

2.44

11.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.44

2.44

2.44

2.44

11.13

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

60910

110000

110000

110000

110000

500910




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

CLAIRVOYANCE EMRGY PVT LTD

SSK SCRIPTS PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAECCI1290K

AALCB1242C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

111306

87249

198555

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

111306

87249

198555

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.47

1.94

4.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

111306

87249

198555

Class egy

Total

111306

87249

198555

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.47

1.94

4.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.47

1.94

4.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

111306

87249

198555







