General information about company							
Scrip code	526705						
Name of the company	ELEGANT MARBLES & GRANI INDUSTRIES LTD						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Con	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
	(II)	,	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	3252400			3252400	72.28	3252400		3252400	72.28
(B)	Public	1799	1247600			1247600	27.72	1247600		1247600	27.72
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1805	4500000			4500000		4500000		4500000	100

		Table	e I - Sum	mary Stateme	nt holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category	Category	Oliderlying	No. Of Underlying Outstanding		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.28					3252400
(B)	Public				27.72					1176390
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									4428790

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights he each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo Rights	ting (X	IV)	Total as a % of
	()	(43)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	oter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	3252400			3252400	72.28	3252400		3252400	72.28
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	3252400			3252400	72.28	3252400		3252400	72.28
(2)	Foreign		I		l .	I	l .	I		I	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	3252400			3252400	72.28	3252400		3252400	72.28
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	600			600	0.01	600		600	0.01
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	600			600	0.01	600		600	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1697	448283			448283	9.96	448283		448283	9.96
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	523910			523910	11.64	523910		523910	11.64
(e)	Any Other (specify)	95	274807			274807	6.11	274807		274807	6.11
Sub-Total (B) (3)		1798	1247000			1247000	27.71	1247000		1247000	27.71
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		1799	1247600			1247600	27.72	1247600		1247600	27.72
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Nor	Public shareholde	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		1805	4500000			4500000	100	4500000		4500000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1805	4500000			4500000		4500000		4500000	100

Tal	ble II - State	ment sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of the Promot	er a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ир
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
A	Table II - State	ement show	ing shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Promoter	Grou	р		•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				72.28					3252400
Sub-Total (A) (1)				72.28					3252400
(2)	Foreign				•	•		•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				72.28					3252400
В	Table III - Stat	tement show	ving shareholding par	ttern of the Public shareholder		•		•	•
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.01					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					0
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				9.96					379773
(a(ii))				11.64					523910
(e)				6.11					272707
Sub-Total (B) (3)				27.71					1176390
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				27.72					1176390
С	Table IV - Sta	tement show	ving shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- Non P	ublic s	sharehold	ler		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4428790
Total (A+B+C									4428790

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INDU AGRAWAL	GITA AGRAWAL	DIVYA AGRAWAL	ALKA AGRAWAL	RAJESH AGRAWAL	RAKESH RAMSWAROOP AGRAWAL					
PAN (II)	AABPA6572G	AADPA5830B	AADPA5831A	AAFPA5985K	ADAPA3866H	AESPA3633H					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15600	270000	525000	545000	1006800	890000					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15600	270000	525000	545000	1006800	890000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.35	6	11.67	12.11	22.37	19.78					
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securiti	es (IX)								
Class eg:X	15600	270000	525000	545000	1006800	890000					
Class eg:y											
Total	15600	270000	525000	545000	1006800	890000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.35	6	11.67	12.11	22.37	19.78					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. Of Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.35	6	11.67	12.11	22.37	19.78					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	rise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15600	270000	525000	545000	1006800	890000					

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3252400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3252400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	3252400
Class eg:y	
Total	3252400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	72.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	72.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3252400

Individ	uais - II. Illuiv	1			tal in excess of Rs.	2 Iakiis.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANGEETHA S	NIRAJ MANSUKHLAL VED .	SAPNA NIRAJ VED .	RAXA MAYUR PARIKH	MAYUR RAJENDRABHAI PARIKH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AIJPS3739F	AABPV8300K	AABPV8297K	AKYPP2362C	AHAPP7753Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	60910	110000	110000	110000	110000	500910
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	60910	110000	110000	110000	110000	500910
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	2.44	2.44	2.44	2.44	11.13
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (I	X)			
Class eg: X	60910	110000	110000	110000	110000	500910
Class eg:y						
Total	60910	110000	110000	110000	110000	500910
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.35	2.44	2.44	2.44	2.44	11.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	2.44	2.44	2.44	2.44	11.13
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			•	•	•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	60910	110000	110000	110000	110000	500910

	Any C	Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CLAIRVOYANCE EMRGY PVT LTD	SSK SCRIPTS PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAECC1290K	AALCB1242C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	111306	87249	198555
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	111306	87249	198555
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.47	1.94	4.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	111306	87249	198555
Class eg:y			
Total	111306	87249	198555
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.47	1.94	4.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.47	1.94	4.41
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	111306	87249	198555